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Serves 10-12

Spaghetti

Cheese Ravioli
Baked Mostaccioli
Meat Mostaccioli
Cheese Lasagna
Meat Lasagna
Chicken Alfredo
Alfredo

Chicken Parmesan

$40.00
$55.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$80.00

Salad

Caesar

Chef Salad
Greek Salad
Antipasto
Chicken Salad

Salad

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00




