





## Serves 10-12

Spaghetti Cheese Ravioli Baked Mostaccioli Meat Mostaccioli Cheese Lasagna Meat Lasagna Chicken Alfredo	\$40.00 \$55.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$60.00 \$70.00 \$50.00
Chicken Alfredo Alfredo	\$70.00 \$50.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$80.00

## Salad

Salad	\$40.00
Caesar	\$40.00
Chef Salad	\$40.00
Greek Salad	\$45.00
Antipasto	\$50.00
Chicken Salad	\$50.00